
 
IAOM MEA 2025 – Furniture, Equipment 
& Booth Services

 

Item Description Quantity Unit Price (SAR) Total (SAR)

350

350

 EXHIBITION NAME   IAOM MEA 2025  DEADLINE DATE 14 DAYS BEFORE MOVE-IN

 BOOTH NAME  STAND NO

 COMPANY NAME  CONTACT PERSON

 CONTACT E-MAIL  CONTACT NUMBERS 

 BILLING ADDRESS  MOBILE

EXHIBITOR SERVICES 
ORDER FORM

Exhibitor Details
Please complete all fields accurately to ensure successful delivery of your order.
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Furniture & Equipment Order

Lounge Sofa

Square Lounge Sofa

Item Code: S 

Item Code: LS 



Item Description Quantity Unit Price (SAR) Total (SAR)

200

250

150

250

300

200

Rounded Table
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Counter

Chair

Glass Table

Item Code: 17 

Item Code: R

Item Code: CH 

Item Code: GL 

High Table

Item Code: A 

Standerd Table 

Item Code: E 



Item Description Quantity Unit Price (SAR) Total (SAR)

43 inch 400
50 inch 500
55 inch 550
65 inch 600

150

300

175

350

100
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TV Screen

Bar Stool

Item Code: W

Item Code: B

Water Dispenser

Item Code: D

Deluxe Chair

Item Code: X

High Showcase

Item Code: H

Brouchure Holder

Item Code: O



Item Description Quantity Unit Price (SAR) Total (SAR)

250

350

50

Total (Tax Included)
SAR    
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Orders must be submitted and fully paid before exhibition build-up to guarantee delivery.

Late orders may be subject to availability and delivery delays.

All equipment and furniture remain the contractor’s property and must be installed and

removed by authorized staff.

All equipment and furniture must remain within the venue and be returned in the same

condition as delivered; any damages or loss will be charged to the exhibitor.

Cancellations must be made at least 72 hours before delivery; late cancellations may incur a fee

up to the full price.

Claims or disputes will only be considered before the event closes.

Terms & Conditions

All item prices include applicable taxes

Lockable Counter

Item Code: L

Fridge

Item Code: F

Tea Table 

Item Code: T
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